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Auburn University:  
Haroldo Toro  
torohar@auburn.edu 
 
Colorado State University  
Kristy Pabilonia 
Kristy.Pabilonia@ColoState.edu 
  
Cornell University 
Jarra Jagne  
jj34@cornell.edu 
 
Iowa State University/University 
of Nebraska:  
Yuko Sato 
ysato@iastate.edu 
 
Kansas State University 
Lisa Tenny.  
ltenny@aviagen.com 
 
Louisiana State University 
Thomas N. Tully 
ttully1@lsu.edu  
  
Michigan State University 
Richard Fulton 
Fulton@dcpah.msu.edu 
 
Midwestern University 
Miranda Freeman 
mfreeman39@midwestern.edu   
 
Mississippi State University 
Martha Pulido 
mp1203@msstate.edu 
 
North Carolina State University 
Rocio Crespo 
rcrespo@ncsu.edu 
     
Ohio State University 
Chang Won Lee 
lee.2854@osu.edu 
    
Ontario Veterinary College 
Leonardo (Leo) Susta 
lsusta@uoguelph.ca 
   
 

Oregon State University 
Mark Bland 
markbland@comcast.net 
     
Purdue University 
Geoffrey Lossie 
glossie@purdue.edu 
     
St. George’s University 
R.N. Sharma 
RSharma@sgu.edu 
     
Texas A&M University 
Allen Byrd 
byrdmen8@yahoo.com 
     
Tufts University 
Perry Bain 
Perry.Bain@tufts.edu 
     
Tuskegee University 
Roslyn Casimir-Whittington 
rcasimir@tuskegee.edu 
   
University of California-Davis 
Rodrigo Gallardo 
ragallardo@ucdavis.edu 
    
University of Florida 
Gary Butcher 
butcher@ufl.edu 
     
University of Georgia 
Karen Grogan 
kbgrogan@uga.edu 
 
University of Minnesota 
Rob Porter 
porte349@umn.edu  
     
University of Missouri  
Daniel Shaw 
shawd@missouri.edu 
     
University of Montreal 
Martine Boulianne 
martine.boulianne@umontreal.ca 
    
 
 

University of Pennsylvania 
Sherrill Davidson 
sdavison@vet.upenn.edu 
    
University of Prince Edward 
Island  
Juan Rodriguez 
jrodriguez@upei.ca 
  
University of Saskatchewan 
Susantha Gomis 
smg127@mail.usask.ca 
    
University of Tennessee 
Cheryl Greenacre 
cgreenac@utk.edu 
    
  
Virginia Tech/Univ of Maryland 
Bill Pierson 
pierson@vt.edu 
   
Washington State University 
Devendra Shah 
dshah@wsu.edu 
 
Western University of Health 
Sciences 
Teresa Morishita 
tmorishita@westernu.edu 
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